NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Moya Bernal Diego Armando (dimoyabe)

3

Si

27,313 $42,185,82 S0 $81,939,00 S0 $124,124,8
0 0 20
53,865 $42,185,82 S0 $161,595,0 S0 $203,780,8
0 00 20
79,951 $42,185,82 S0 $239,853,0 S0 $282,038,8
0 00 20
106,778 | $42,185,82 S0 $320,334,0 S0 $362,519,8
0 00 20
133,877 | $42,185,82 S0 $401,631,0 S0 $443,816,8
0 00 20
160,699 | $42,185,82 S0 $482,097,0 S0 $524,282,8
0 00 20
187,857 | $42,185,82 S0 $563,571,0 S0 $605,756,8
0 00 20
214,326 | $42,185,82 S0 $642,978,0 S0 $685,163,8
0 00 20
240,363 | $42,185,82 S0 $721,089,0 S0 §763,274,8
0 00 20
267,219 | $42,185,82 S0 $801,657,0 S0 $843,842,8
0 00 20
294,143 | $42,185,82 S0 $882,429,0 S0 $924,614,8
0 00 20
321,079 | $42,185,82 S0 $963,237,0 S0 $1,005,422
0 00 ,820
$6,768,639,840.00
$19,585.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

14.25%

14.25%

85.75%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$12,500,000.00

$151,474,000.00

$163,974,000.00

$25,500,000.00

$38,465.00

$1,323.99




